ASSEMBLIES OF GOD

FELLOWSHIP

Iobal(onc tof Prayer

Mon, Jun 27, 12pm - Wed Jun 29, 2pm (GMT)
www.trinitybroadcast.tv

Mon, Jun 27 GLOBAL CONCERT OF PRAYER PROGRAM

Time (GMT)

12:00
13:00

13:30
14:00
14:30
16:00
17:00
18:00
18:30

19:00

19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

Opening Session
Bangladesh
Nepal

Sri Lanka

India

Tanzania

Costa Rica
Nicaragua

The Bahamas

United States of
America

Paraguay
Venezuela
Uruguay

Guatemala

Program Schedule
Dr. David Mohan
Rev. Asa Kain

Rev. L.B. Chaudhary

Rev. Dr. Chrissokumar Handy
Dr. David Mohan

Rev. Dr. Barnabas Mtokambali
Rev. Ricardo Castillo

Rev. Pedro Pablo Rojas Corea

Rev. Patrick Paul
Rev. Sergio Navarrete

Rev. Juan Duarte
Rev. Eulogio "Luis" Amado Rodriguez
Rev. Daniel Madrazo

Rev. Rafael Ramirez

Schedule is subject to change. Follow us @GCOP2022 on Facebook,

Instagram for the latest updates!
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Time(GMT)  Program Schedule

President Jorge Humberto Farjardo

21:30 Colombia Barbosa

22:00 Argentina Rev. Osvaldo Carnival

23:00 Mexico Rev. Enrique Gonzalez Vazquez
23:30 Honduras Rev. Luis Galdamez

Schedule is subject to change. Follow us @GCOP2022 on Facebook,
Instagram for the latest updates!



00:30
01:00
02:00

02:30
03:00
03:30
04:30
05:30
06:30
07:00
08:00
09:00
09:30
10:30
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
14:00
14:30
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

Panama
To be confirmed
To be confirmed

To be confirmed
To be confirmed
Kenya

Zimbawe
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Gabon

South Africa
Ghana

Burkina Faso
Liberia
Guinea-Conakry
Kosovo
Hungary
Finland

Spain

Croatia

Greece

Norway

Russia

Sweden

Great Britain

Instagram for the latest updates! ; 4:
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Program Schedule
Rev. Saucedo Johnny

Bishop Dr. Philip Kitoto
Bishop Shakespear Tele
Bishop Dr. Andrew Dube
Rev. Jude B. Ngouwa

Dr. Peter Watt

Rev. Dr. Paul Frimpong-Manso
Rev. Dr. Etienne Zongo

Rev. Dr. Abenda Tamba
Pastor Jonathan Ballah

Rev. Artur Krasniqi

Rev. Albert Pataky

Pastor Esko Matikainen

Rev. Juan Carlos Escobar
Rev. Damir Spoljaric

Pastor llias Chatzieleftheriou
Pastor @ystein Gjerme
Bishop Eduard Grabovenko
Rev. Daniel Alm

Rev. Glyn Barrett

Schedule is subject to change. Follow us @GCOP2022 on Facebook,

oncert of Prayer




Time(GMT)  Program Schedule

19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00

23:30
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Rev. Machiel H. Jonker

Albania Rev. Gezim Spahija

Portugal Rev. Dr. Paulo Branco

Canada Rev. David Di Staulo

Canada Dr. David Wells

Unltefj States of P, By Cla

America
7
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Schedule is subject to change. Follow us @GCOP2022 on Facebook, \ \\\

Instagram for the latest updates!



WERLD

ASSEMBLIES OF GOD

FELLOWSHIP

Wed, Jun 29

Time (oM

Program Schedule

00:30 South Korea Dr. Lee Younghoon
01:30 Special Segment Praying for Missions
02:00 Special Segment Praying for Church Health
02:30 Special Segment Praying for Religious Liberty
03:00 Singapore Rev. Dominic Yeo
04:00 Indonesia Rev. Budi Setiawan
05:00 South Korea Dr. Cho Yong Mok
06:00 Special Segment Praying for Next Generation
06:30 Special Segment Praying for Church Planting
07:00 Philippines Rev. Rey Calusay
08:00 Australia Rev. Wayne Alcorn
08:30 Hong Kong Rev. Dr. Timothy Yeung
09:30 Japan Rev. Kiyoshi Tsuchiya
10:30 Brunei Rev. Peter Chin
11:30 \WEIEYSE Rev. Ong Sek Leang
12:30 South Korea Rev. Kyungchul Chung
13:00 Closing Session Rev. Dominic Yeo

4 Schedule is subject to change. Follow us @GCOP2022 on Facebook,

Instagram for the latest updates! S
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